PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3137144

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
WEIZHAO ZHAO	12/13/2012	
XIAODONG WU	12/13/2012	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI	
Street Address:	ess: 1951 NW 7TH AVE. SUITE 110	
Internal Address:	LIFE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK (LSTP)	
City:	MIAMI	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33136	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14563256

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)828-9122

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 954-828-1488

Email: ptomail@cwiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: CHRISTOPHER & WEISBERG, P.A.
Address Line 1: 200 EAST LAS OLAS BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: SUITE 2040

Address Line 4: FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7230-83U	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN CHRISTOPHER	
SIGNATURE:	/John Christopher/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503090539 REEL: 034426 FRAME: 0323

Section 5: ASSIGNMENT (All University of Miami Inventor(s) Must Sign)

Consistent with my (our) obligations set out in the University of Miami Patent and Copyright Policy, in the University of Miami Faculty Manual, the Policies and Procedures Manual, the Graduate Studies Bulletin, and the Undergraduate Studies Bulletin, I hereby execute this Assignment and "other documents as may be required" to comply with the provisions of the publications mentioned above. Additional assignment documentation may be required at the time of patenting. I (we) also agree to cooperate with the University of Miami Intellectual Property Strategy and Licensing in the protection and commercialization of this invention.

I hereby, assign and convey to the UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI, its successors and assign, the full and exclusive right, the title and interest in and to this invention as described in this invention disclosure and to the patents that may issue thereon for the full benefit and behalf of said UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI.

benefit and beha	alf of said UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI.			
Uz	12/13/2012	· Me	izh	3/2012
Inventor's Signature	Date	Inventor's Signature	Date	
Name	Xiaodong Wu	Name	Weizhao Zhao	
Home Address	19470 NE 22 nd Road N. Miami Beach, FL 33179	Home Address	8401 SW 162 nd Terrace Palmetto Bay, FL 33157	
Country of Citizenship	USA	Country of Citizenship	USA	
Inventor's Signature	Date	Inventor's Signature	Date	
Name		Name		
Home Address		Home Address		
Country of Citizenship		Country of Citizenship		
Inventor's Signature	Date	Inventor's Signature	Date	
Name		Name		
Home Address		Home Address		
Country of Citizenship		Country of Citizenship		
		E OF FLORIDA OF MIAMI-DADE		
	ument was acknowledged before me this ± 3 day of D	10 cember 2012 by	, who is personally known	ı to me or has
produced	as identification and who did take an oath.			
NOTARY PUBLIC	. ***		MARIETTA Notary Public	S FERNANDEZ
Signature	n53 arietta S. Fernandez.	State of Florida	a at Large Commission	- State of Florida Pires Nov 26, 201
Printed Name HO	rietta S. Fernandez.	My commission	n expires: Bonded Through A	Vational Notary Assn

PATENT REEL: 034426 FRAME: 0324